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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 400m Freestyle Heats

Jugend C
1. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:43,02 388

00:37,55 01:20,46 02:04,76 02:49,73 03:33,85 04:18,56 05:02,54 05:43,02

Jugend B
1. Madelyn White 2004(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 05:03,31 657 (B)

00:35,55 01:13,15 01:51,34 02:29,61 03:08,24 03:46,98 04:26,13 05:03,31

2. Summer Schmit 2003(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 05:12,76 600 (B)
00:35,40 01:14,38 01:54,33 02:34,48 03:13,76 03:53,57 04:33,76 05:12,76

3. Nahia Zudaire 2004(S8) ESP FEDDF 05:33,79 592 (C)
00:38,62 01:19,64 02:02,47 02:44,35 03:27,14 04:09,05 04:52,52 05:33,79

4. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz 05:36,86 576 (C)
00:38,78 01:20,50 02:02,95 02:45,71 03:29,31 04:12,18 04:53,75 05:36,86

5. Neele Labudda 2003(S12) GER Hanse SV Rostock 05:25,15 556 (C)
00:35,73 01:15,20 01:56,34 02:37,15 03:19,13 04:00,71 04:43,16 05:25,15

6. Tanya Johannsdottir 2003(S7) ISL Fjordur 06:27,56 522 (1-J)
00:44,65 01:32,77 02:21,67 03:11,84 04:01,28 04:50,66 05:39,86 06:27,56

7. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:21,30 515 (3-J)
00:35,64 01:14,75 01:55,37 02:36,24 03:17,73 03:59,12 04:41,56 05:21,30

8. Natalia Nicole Gonzalez Guemez 2003(S9) MEX Estado de Mexico 05:29,63 512 (5-J)
00:37,74 01:18,11 01:59,83 02:41,79 03:23,59 04:05,44 04:48,20 05:29,63

9. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:32,59 498 (J)
00:36,17 01:16,46 01:58,54 02:41,83 03:26,41 04:09,92 04:52,83 05:32,59

10. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Bergisch Land 05:36,36 481 (J)
00:37,73 01:20,85 02:04,73 02:48,85 03:31,93 04:14,56 04:56,35 05:36,36

11. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Swim Wales 05:37,52 476 (J)
00:36,22 01:16,62 01:59,61 02:43,38 03:27,57 04:11,18 04:54,37 05:37,52

12. Emma Oldager 2003(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 05:40,71 464 (J1)
00:36,80 01:18,13 02:02,08 02:46,66 03:31,02 04:15,14 04:58,88 05:40,71

13. Mira Maack 2004(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:41,92 459 (J)
00:38,43 01:20,16 02:03,41 02:47,25 03:31,16 04:14,93 04:58,92 05:41,92

14. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 06:13,21 423 (J2)
00:40,41 01:25,94 02:13,92 03:02,00 03:51,01 04:40,18 06:13,21

14. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 05:51,40 423 (J3)
00:39,09 01:22,77 02:07,87 02:53,01 03:38,48 04:23,42 05:08,13 05:51,40

16. Paula Novina 2003(S9) CRO NPC Croatia 06:02,77 384
00:41,72 01:26,81 02:13,11 02:59,14 03:45,49 04:32,16 05:18,33 06:02,77

17. Katarina Chuda 2003(S12) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:09,11 380
00:38,31 01:23,79 02:11,93 02:59,16 03:47,15 04:36,36 05:24,87 06:09,11

18. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 06:11,20 358
00:42,38 01:27,42 02:14,09 03:01,33 04:37,36 06:11,20

19. Heidur Bjorg Egillsdottir 2004(S8) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 06:50,47 318
01:37,86 03:24,06 05:09,34 06:50,47

20. Sathi Mondal 2004(S6) IND NPC India 08:49,72 272
00:58,61 02:04,89 03:11,59 04:19,05 05:26,95 06:34,77 07:44,80 08:49,72

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam

Nicht am Start
Molly Hopkins 2003 (S9) GBR Swim Wales ENM
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Jugend A
1. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED NPC Netherlands 04:44,29 743 (A)

00:31,67 01:06,90 01:43,57 02:19,98 02:55,90 03:32,18 04:08,91 04:44,29

2. Jenna Jones 2001(S13) AUS NPC Australia 05:08,36 596 (C)
00:33,92 01:11,04 01:49,43 02:28,07 03:07,65 03:48,15 04:28,67 05:08,36

3. Kim Snyder 2001(AB) GER VFS Rödermark 04:59,22 585 (C)
00:33,57 01:10,50 01:48,71 02:27,01 03:05,52 03:43,72 04:22,29 04:59,22

4. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:18,15 539 (C)
00:40,76 01:27,59 02:15,63 03:05,62 03:53,14 04:42,43 05:31,20 06:18,15

5. Valentina Munoz 2001(S8) CHI NPC Chile 05:44,61 538 (C)
00:38,84 01:20,24 02:03,03 02:47,22 03:31,27 04:16,23 05:01,03 05:44,61

6. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) TUR NPC Turkey 06:30,39 513 (4-J)
00:46,03 01:34,59 02:25,57 03:16,51 04:07,03 04:57,08 05:46,13 06:30,39

7. Kiara Godoy 2002(S9) CHI NPC Chile 05:34,74 489 (J)
00:37,89 01:19,41 02:01,21 02:43,32 03:26,38 04:09,76 04:53,17 05:34,74

8. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 05:49,89 427 (J)
00:39,00 01:21,28 02:04,87 02:49,62 03:35,02 04:20,64 05:06,80 05:49,89

9. Katherina Rösler 2001(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 07:09,68 404
00:49,01 01:44,82 02:40,25 03:34,51 04:29,52 05:23,55 06:17,25 07:09,68

10. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL NPC Poland 06:38,50 348
00:43,38 01:31,52 02:29,98 03:20,37 04:11,05 05:01,31 05:50,92 06:38,50

11. Sigríour Aníta Rognvaldsdottir 2001(S14) ISL Fjordur 06:28,12 292
00:39,48 01:25,95 02:15,15 03:05,33 03:56,45 04:47,32 05:37,78 06:28,12

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Gina Böttcher 2001 (S4) GER SC Potsdam

Masters II
Nicht am Start
Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD BAHIA ENM

Offene Wertung
1. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED NPC Netherlands 05:16,74 917 (A)

00:33,99 01:16,73 01:55,88 02:35,44 03:15,51 03:56,01 04:37,32 05:16,74

2. Mckenzie Coan 1996(S7) USA U.S. Paralympics 05:11,19 905 (A)
00:35,92 01:14,39 01:53,74 02:33,40 03:13,48 03:53,14 04:32,66 05:11,19

3. Eleanor Simmonds 1994(S6) GBR Camden Swiss Cottage 05:34,77 856 (A)
00:38,59 01:20,68 02:03,24 02:46,27 03:28,20 04:10,96 04:52,86 05:34,77

4. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL NPC Poland 04:43,61 803 (A)
00:33,55 01:09,44 01:45,70 02:21,68 02:57,58 03:33,30 04:08,80 04:43,61

5. Ariadna Edo 1998(S13) ESP FEDC 04:44,91 756 (A)
00:31,91 01:07,48 01:43,20 02:19,50 02:56,08 03:33,13 04:09,95 04:44,91

6. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED NPC Netherlands 04:44,29 743 (A)
00:31,67 01:06,90 01:43,57 02:19,98 02:55,90 03:32,18 04:08,91 04:44,29

7. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(S6) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 06:00,85 710 (A)
00:41,50 01:25,51 02:11,99 02:57,74 03:44,55 04:30,39 05:16,90 06:00,85

8. Tess Routliffe 1998(S7) CAN NPC Canada 05:44,45 702 (A)
00:39,49 01:23,35 02:07,66 02:51,29 03:34,94 04:19,31 05:02,31 05:44,45

9. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark 05:16,07 697 (A)
00:36,55 01:15,60 01:55,49 02:35,84 03:16,55 03:56,71 04:37,39 05:16,07

10. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 04:57,39 696 (A)
00:33,78 01:10,54 01:47,84 02:26,46 03:04,00 03:42,28 04:20,24 04:57,39

11. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 04:51,16 692 (B)
00:33,12 01:08,94 01:45,66 02:22,48 02:59,69 03:37,11 04:14,47 04:51,16
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Offene Wertung
11. Vendula Duskova 1998(S8) CZE NPC Czech Republic 05:16,84 692 (B)

00:37,62 01:17,27 01:57,27 02:37,62 03:18,10 03:58,46 04:38,52 05:16,84

13. Erel Halevi 1991(S7) ISR NPC Israel 05:52,43 663 (B)
00:40,41 01:23,42 02:07,73 02:52,48 03:37,14 04:22,26 05:07,53 05:52,43

14. Manon Vermarien 1997(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 05:02,69 660 (B)
00:33,86 01:09,88 01:47,09 02:25,23 03:03,95 03:43,42 04:23,20 05:02,69

15. Madelyn White 2004(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 05:03,31 657 (B)
00:35,55 01:13,15 01:51,34 02:29,61 03:08,24 03:46,98 04:26,13 05:03,31

16. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 05:06,28 639 (B)
00:34,45 01:12,56 01:50,87 02:30,20 03:09,68 03:48,99 04:28,67 05:06,28

17. Paola Lizette Ruvalcaba Nunez 1998(S8) MEX Jalisco Mexico 05:26,41 633 (B)
00:37,15 01:16,65 01:57,30 02:38,49 03:20,86 04:03,31 04:45,33 05:26,41

18. Chikako Ono 1994(S11) JPN NPC Japan 06:02,84 610 (B)
01:25,82 02:14,75 03:01,33 03:49,37 04:34,18 05:21,39 06:02,84

19. Mie Trothe 1998(S10) DEN NPC Denmark 05:11,30 607 (B)
00:35,72 01:13,62 01:53,00 02:32,71 03:12,99 03:52,76 04:32,93 05:11,30

20. Summer Schmit 2003(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 05:12,76 600 (B)
00:35,40 01:14,38 01:54,33 02:34,48 03:13,76 03:53,57 04:33,76 05:12,76

21. Jenna Jones 2001(S13) AUS NPC Australia 05:08,36 596 (C)
00:33,92 01:11,04 01:49,43 02:28,07 03:07,65 03:48,15 04:28,67 05:08,36

22. Nahia Zudaire 2004(S8) ESP FEDDF 05:33,79 592 (C)
00:38,62 01:19,64 02:02,47 02:44,35 03:27,14 04:09,05 04:52,52 05:33,79

23. Kim Snyder 2001(AB) GER VFS Rödermark 04:59,22 585 (C)
00:33,57 01:10,50 01:48,71 02:27,01 03:05,52 03:43,72 04:22,29 04:59,22

24. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz 05:36,86 576 (C)
00:38,78 01:20,50 02:02,95 02:45,71 03:29,31 04:12,18 04:53,75 05:36,86

25. Efthymia Gkouli 1996(S9) GRE NPC Greece 05:20,03 560 (C)
00:35,03 01:13,79 01:53,78 02:34,84 03:16,09 03:58,03 04:39,68 05:20,03

26. Agata Koupilova 1999(S6) CZE NPC Czech Republic 06:37,91 556 (C)
00:41,81 01:28,46 02:17,51 03:07,78 03:59,32 04:51,66 05:44,68 06:37,91

26. Neele Labudda 2003(S12) GER Hanse SV Rostock 05:25,15 556 (C)
00:35,73 01:15,20 01:56,34 02:37,15 03:19,13 04:00,71 04:43,16 05:25,15

28. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:18,15 539 (C)
00:40,76 01:27,59 02:15,63 03:05,62 03:53,14 04:42,43 05:31,20 06:18,15

29. Valentina Munoz 2001(S8) CHI NPC Chile 05:44,61 538 (C)
00:38,84 01:20,24 02:03,03 02:47,22 03:31,27 04:16,23 05:01,03 05:44,61

30. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE NPC Sweden 06:26,46 526 (C)
00:43,11 01:30,36 02:19,40 03:08,27 03:58,02 04:48,21 05:38,03 06:26,46

31. Tanya Johannsdottir 2003(S7) ISL Fjordur 06:27,56 522 (1-J)
00:44,65 01:32,77 02:21,67 03:11,84 04:01,28 04:50,66 05:39,86 06:27,56

32. Thorey Isafold Magnusdottir 1999(S14) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 05:20,60 518 (2)
00:36,08 01:16,71 01:57,35 02:38,84 03:20,24 04:00,95 04:41,16 05:20,60

33. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:21,30 515 (3-J)
00:35,64 01:14,75 01:55,37 02:36,24 03:17,73 03:59,12 04:41,56 05:21,30

34. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) TUR NPC Turkey 06:30,39 513 (4-J)
00:46,03 01:34,59 02:25,57 03:16,51 04:07,03 04:57,08 05:46,13 06:30,39

35. Natalia Nicole Gonzalez Guemez 2003(S9) MEX Estado de Mexico 05:29,63 512 (5-J)
00:37,74 01:18,11 01:59,83 02:41,79 03:23,59 04:05,44 04:48,20 05:29,63

36. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER BV Leipzig 07:37,99 500
00:51,40 01:48,57 02:46,93 03:45,88 04:45,01 05:44,51 06:42,22 07:37,99

37. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:32,59 498 (J)
00:36,17 01:16,46 01:58,54 02:41,83 03:26,41 04:09,92 04:52,83 05:32,59

38. Jasmin Beutler 2000(S6) GER SC Potsdam 06:56,66 495
00:46,87 01:39,22 02:32,92 03:26,89 04:20,10 05:13,80 06:06,08 06:56,66
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Offene Wertung
39. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN NPC Denmark 05:28,41 493

00:35,83 01:16,24 01:58,80 02:41,42 03:23,78 04:05,94 04:48,53 05:28,41

40. Kiara Godoy 2002(S9) CHI NPC Chile 05:34,74 489 (J)
00:37,89 01:19,41 02:01,21 02:43,32 03:26,38 04:09,76 04:53,17 05:34,74

41. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Bergisch Land 05:36,36 481 (J)
00:37,73 01:20,85 02:04,73 02:48,85 03:31,93 04:14,56 04:56,35 05:36,36

42. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Swim Wales 05:37,52 476 (J)
00:36,22 01:16,62 01:59,61 02:43,38 03:27,57 04:11,18 04:54,37 05:37,52

43. Nadia Baez 1989(S11) ARG NPC Argentina 06:36,89 466
00:42,26 01:31,61 02:24,87 03:15,06 04:07,26 04:57,90 05:49,52 06:36,89

43. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER Ahlener SG 05:22,71 466
00:35,51 01:15,25 01:56,11 02:37,20 03:19,34 04:01,30 04:42,98 05:22,71

45. Emma Oldager 2003(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 05:40,71 464 (J1)
00:36,80 01:18,13 02:02,08 02:46,66 03:31,02 04:15,14 04:58,88 05:40,71

46. Mira Maack 2004(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:41,92 459 (J)
00:38,43 01:20,16 02:03,41 02:47,25 03:31,16 04:14,93 04:58,92 05:41,92

47. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 06:06,82 446
00:38,96 01:23,58 02:11,24 02:58,87 03:46,70 04:34,35 05:21,33 06:06,82

48. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SIN NPC Singapore 05:38,76 439
00:36,53 01:19,36 02:02,59 02:47,40 03:31,55 04:14,73 04:57,86 05:38,76

49. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST NPC Estonia 05:41,86 427
00:36,26 01:18,63 02:03,60 02:48,38 03:32,43 04:17,30 05:01,34 05:41,86

49. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 05:49,89 427 (J)
00:39,00 01:21,28 02:04,87 02:49,62 03:35,02 04:20,64 05:06,80 05:49,89

51. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 06:13,21 423 (J2)
00:40,41 01:25,94 02:13,92 03:02,00 03:51,01 04:40,18 06:13,21

51. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 05:51,40 423 (J3)
00:39,09 01:22,77 02:07,87 02:53,01 03:38,48 04:23,42 05:08,13 05:51,40

53. Katherina Rösler 2001(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 07:09,68 404
00:49,01 01:44,82 02:40,25 03:34,51 04:29,52 05:23,55 06:17,25 07:09,68

54. Lourdes Alejandra Aybar Diaz 1988(S8) DOM Parafenix 06:22,55 393
00:42,84 01:28,47 02:16,17 03:03,99 03:53,15 04:42,99 05:34,73 06:22,55

55. Alina Dubinina 1990(S8) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 06:23,24 391
00:40,95 01:27,82 02:17,13 03:06,68 03:56,66 04:46,59 05:35,63 06:23,24

56. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:43,02 388
00:37,55 01:20,46 02:04,76 02:49,73 03:33,85 04:18,56 05:02,54 05:43,02

57. Paula Novina 2003(S9) CRO NPC Croatia 06:02,77 384
00:41,72 01:26,81 02:13,11 02:59,14 03:45,49 04:32,16 05:18,33 06:02,77

58. Katarina Chuda 2003(S12) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:09,11 380
00:38,31 01:23,79 02:11,93 02:59,16 03:47,15 04:36,36 05:24,87 06:09,11

59. Fatma Nur Baki 1999(S12) TUR NPC Turkey 06:14,19 365
00:40,44 01:27,22 02:15,10 03:02,28 03:51,26 04:40,16 05:28,68 06:14,19

60. Keit Jaanimagi 1991(S8) EST NPC Estonia 06:34,40 359
00:44,96 01:34,55 02:24,77 03:15,40 04:06,39 04:57,17 05:46,81 06:34,40

61. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 06:11,20 358
00:42,38 01:27,42 02:14,09 03:01,33 04:37,36 06:11,20

62. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL NPC Poland 06:38,50 348
00:43,38 01:31,52 02:29,98 03:20,37 04:11,05 05:01,31 05:50,92 06:38,50

63. Anette Remmelg 2000(S10) EST NPC Estonia 06:17,67 340 ENM
00:41,78 01:28,17 02:15,92 03:04,05 03:53,30 04:42,13 05:30,45 06:17,67

64. Rumeysa Ravza Ormanci 1999(S7) TUR NPC Turkey 07:47,84 326 ENM
00:48,44 01:46,62 02:46,88 03:47,54 04:47,88 05:48,05 06:47,81 07:47,84

65. Heidur Bjorg Egillsdottir 2004(S8) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 06:50,47 318
01:37,86 03:24,06 05:09,34 06:50,47
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Offene Wertung
66. Ellina Baideldinova 1992(S7) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 08:01,23 304 ENM

00:51,98 01:50,92 02:53,84 03:57,18 05:00,68 06:03,75 07:04,35 08:01,23

67. Revathi Nayaka Manjunatha 2000(S10) IND NPC India 06:34,32 298 ENM
00:38,58 01:25,16 02:14,84 03:07,00 03:59,28 04:52,63 05:45,07 06:34,32

68. Sigríour Aníta Rognvaldsdottir 2001(S14) ISL Fjordur 06:28,12 292
00:39,48 01:25,95 02:15,15 03:05,33 03:56,45 04:47,32 05:37,78 06:28,12

69. Sathi Mondal 2004(S6) IND NPC India 08:49,72 272
00:58,61 02:04,89 03:11,59 04:19,05 05:26,95 06:34,77 07:44,80 08:49,72

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Gina Böttcher 2001 (S4) GER SC Potsdam
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam
Jessica Long 1992 (S8) USA U.S. Paralympics

Nicht am Start
Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD BAHIA ENM
Brenda Pepe de Souza 1995 (S6) BRA IMG Brazil ENM
Molly Hopkins 2003 (S9) GBR Swim Wales ENM

Startklasse S4
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Gina Böttcher 2001 (S4) GER SC Potsdam

Startklasse S5
1. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER BV Leipzig 07:37,99 500

00:51,40 01:48,57 02:46,93 03:45,88 04:45,01 05:44,51 06:42,22 07:37,99

Startklasse S6
1. Eleanor Simmonds 1994(S6) GBR Camden Swiss Cottage 05:34,77 856 (A)

00:38,59 01:20,68 02:03,24 02:46,27 03:28,20 04:10,96 04:52,86 05:34,77

2. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(S6) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 06:00,85 710 (A)
00:41,50 01:25,51 02:11,99 02:57,74 03:44,55 04:30,39 05:16,90 06:00,85

3. Agata Koupilova 1999(S6) CZE NPC Czech Republic 06:37,91 556 (C)
00:41,81 01:28,46 02:17,51 03:07,78 03:59,32 04:51,66 05:44,68 06:37,91

4. Jasmin Beutler 2000(S6) GER SC Potsdam 06:56,66 495
00:46,87 01:39,22 02:32,92 03:26,89 04:20,10 05:13,80 06:06,08 06:56,66

5. Sathi Mondal 2004(S6) IND NPC India 08:49,72 272
00:58,61 02:04,89 03:11,59 04:19,05 05:26,95 06:34,77 07:44,80 08:49,72

Nicht am Start
Brenda Pepe de Souza 1995 (S6) BRA IMG Brazil ENM

Startklasse S7
1. Mckenzie Coan 1996(S7) USA U.S. Paralympics 05:11,19 905 (A)

00:35,92 01:14,39 01:53,74 02:33,40 03:13,48 03:53,14 04:32,66 05:11,19

2. Tess Routliffe 1998(S7) CAN NPC Canada 05:44,45 702 (A)
00:39,49 01:23,35 02:07,66 02:51,29 03:34,94 04:19,31 05:02,31 05:44,45

3. Erel Halevi 1991(S7) ISR NPC Israel 05:52,43 663 (B)
00:40,41 01:23,42 02:07,73 02:52,48 03:37,14 04:22,26 05:07,53 05:52,43

4. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE NPC Sweden 06:26,46 526 (C)
00:43,11 01:30,36 02:19,40 03:08,27 03:58,02 04:48,21 05:38,03 06:26,46

5. Tanya Johannsdottir 2003(S7) ISL Fjordur 06:27,56 522 (1-J)
00:44,65 01:32,77 02:21,67 03:11,84 04:01,28 04:50,66 05:39,86 06:27,56
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Startklasse S7
6. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) TUR NPC Turkey 06:30,39 513 (4-J)

00:46,03 01:34,59 02:25,57 03:16,51 04:07,03 04:57,08 05:46,13 06:30,39

7. Katherina Rösler 2001(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 07:09,68 404
00:49,01 01:44,82 02:40,25 03:34,51 04:29,52 05:23,55 06:17,25 07:09,68

8. Rumeysa Ravza Ormanci 1999(S7) TUR NPC Turkey 07:47,84 326 ENM
00:48,44 01:46,62 02:46,88 03:47,54 04:47,88 05:48,05 06:47,81 07:47,84

9. Ellina Baideldinova 1992(S7) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 08:01,23 304 ENM
00:51,98 01:50,92 02:53,84 03:57,18 05:00,68 06:03,75 07:04,35 08:01,23

Startklasse S8
1. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark 05:16,07 697 (A)

00:36,55 01:15,60 01:55,49 02:35,84 03:16,55 03:56,71 04:37,39 05:16,07

2. Vendula Duskova 1998(S8) CZE NPC Czech Republic 05:16,84 692 (B)
00:37,62 01:17,27 01:57,27 02:37,62 03:18,10 03:58,46 04:38,52 05:16,84

3. Paola Lizette Ruvalcaba Nunez 1998(S8) MEX Jalisco Mexico 05:26,41 633 (B)
00:37,15 01:16,65 01:57,30 02:38,49 03:20,86 04:03,31 04:45,33 05:26,41

4. Nahia Zudaire 2004(S8) ESP FEDDF 05:33,79 592 (C)
00:38,62 01:19,64 02:02,47 02:44,35 03:27,14 04:09,05 04:52,52 05:33,79

5. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz 05:36,86 576 (C)
00:38,78 01:20,50 02:02,95 02:45,71 03:29,31 04:12,18 04:53,75 05:36,86

6. Valentina Munoz 2001(S8) CHI NPC Chile 05:44,61 538 (C)
00:38,84 01:20,24 02:03,03 02:47,22 03:31,27 04:16,23 05:01,03 05:44,61

7. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 06:06,82 446
00:38,96 01:23,58 02:11,24 02:58,87 03:46,70 04:34,35 05:21,33 06:06,82

8. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 06:13,21 423 (J2)
00:40,41 01:25,94 02:13,92 03:02,00 03:51,01 04:40,18 06:13,21

9. Lourdes Alejandra Aybar Diaz 1988(S8) DOM Parafenix 06:22,55 393
00:42,84 01:28,47 02:16,17 03:03,99 03:53,15 04:42,99 05:34,73 06:22,55

10. Alina Dubinina 1990(S8) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 06:23,24 391
00:40,95 01:27,82 02:17,13 03:06,68 03:56,66 04:46,59 05:35,63 06:23,24

11. Keit Jaanimagi 1991(S8) EST NPC Estonia 06:34,40 359
00:44,96 01:34,55 02:24,77 03:15,40 04:06,39 04:57,17 05:46,81 06:34,40

12. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL NPC Poland 06:38,50 348
00:43,38 01:31,52 02:29,98 03:20,37 04:11,05 05:01,31 05:50,92 06:38,50

13. Heidur Bjorg Egillsdottir 2004(S8) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 06:50,47 318
01:37,86 03:24,06 05:09,34 06:50,47

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jessica Long 1992 (S8) USA U.S. Paralympics

Nicht am Start
Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD BAHIA ENM

Startklasse S9
1. Madelyn White 2004(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 05:03,31 657 (B)

00:35,55 01:13,15 01:51,34 02:29,61 03:08,24 03:46,98 04:26,13 05:03,31

2. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 05:06,28 639 (B)
00:34,45 01:12,56 01:50,87 02:30,20 03:09,68 03:48,99 04:28,67 05:06,28

3. Summer Schmit 2003(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 05:12,76 600 (B)
00:35,40 01:14,38 01:54,33 02:34,48 03:13,76 03:53,57 04:33,76 05:12,76

4. Efthymia Gkouli 1996(S9) GRE NPC Greece 05:20,03 560 (C)
00:35,03 01:13,79 01:53,78 02:34,84 03:16,09 03:58,03 04:39,68 05:20,03

5. Natalia Nicole Gonzalez Guemez 2003(S9) MEX Estado de Mexico 05:29,63 512 (5-J)
00:37,74 01:18,11 01:59,83 02:41,79 03:23,59 04:05,44 04:48,20 05:29,63
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Startklasse S9
6. Kiara Godoy 2002(S9) CHI NPC Chile 05:34,74 489 (J)

00:37,89 01:19,41 02:01,21 02:43,32 03:26,38 04:09,76 04:53,17 05:34,74

7. Emma Oldager 2003(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 05:40,71 464 (J1)
00:36,80 01:18,13 02:02,08 02:46,66 03:31,02 04:15,14 04:58,88 05:40,71

8. Mira Maack 2004(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:41,92 459 (J)
00:38,43 01:20,16 02:03,41 02:47,25 03:31,16 04:14,93 04:58,92 05:41,92

9. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 05:51,40 423 (J3)
00:39,09 01:22,77 02:07,87 02:53,01 03:38,48 04:23,42 05:08,13 05:51,40

10. Paula Novina 2003(S9) CRO NPC Croatia 06:02,77 384
00:41,72 01:26,81 02:13,11 02:59,14 03:45,49 04:32,16 05:18,33 06:02,77

11. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 06:11,20 358
00:42,38 01:27,42 02:14,09 03:01,33 04:37,36 06:11,20

Nicht am Start
Molly Hopkins 2003 (S9) GBR Swim Wales ENM

Startklasse S10
1. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL NPC Poland 04:43,61 803 (A)

00:33,55 01:09,44 01:45,70 02:21,68 02:57,58 03:33,30 04:08,80 04:43,61

2. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 04:57,39 696 (A)
00:33,78 01:10,54 01:47,84 02:26,46 03:04,00 03:42,28 04:20,24 04:57,39

3. Manon Vermarien 1997(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 05:02,69 660 (B)
00:33,86 01:09,88 01:47,09 02:25,23 03:03,95 03:43,42 04:23,20 05:02,69

4. Mie Trothe 1998(S10) DEN NPC Denmark 05:11,30 607 (B)
00:35,72 01:13,62 01:53,00 02:32,71 03:12,99 03:52,76 04:32,93 05:11,30

5. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:32,59 498 (J)
00:36,17 01:16,46 01:58,54 02:41,83 03:26,41 04:09,92 04:52,83 05:32,59

6. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Bergisch Land 05:36,36 481 (J)
00:37,73 01:20,85 02:04,73 02:48,85 03:31,93 04:14,56 04:56,35 05:36,36

7. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Swim Wales 05:37,52 476 (J)
00:36,22 01:16,62 01:59,61 02:43,38 03:27,57 04:11,18 04:54,37 05:37,52

8. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 05:49,89 427 (J)
00:39,00 01:21,28 02:04,87 02:49,62 03:35,02 04:20,64 05:06,80 05:49,89

9. Anette Remmelg 2000(S10) EST NPC Estonia 06:17,67 340 ENM
00:41,78 01:28,17 02:15,92 03:04,05 03:53,30 04:42,13 05:30,45 06:17,67

10. Revathi Nayaka Manjunatha 2000(S10) IND NPC India 06:34,32 298 ENM
00:38,58 01:25,16 02:14,84 03:07,00 03:59,28 04:52,63 05:45,07 06:34,32

Startklasse S11
1. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED NPC Netherlands 05:16,74 917 (A)

00:33,99 01:16,73 01:55,88 02:35,44 03:15,51 03:56,01 04:37,32 05:16,74

2. Chikako Ono 1994(S11) JPN NPC Japan 06:02,84 610 (B)
01:25,82 02:14,75 03:01,33 03:49,37 04:34,18 05:21,39 06:02,84

3. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:18,15 539 (C)
00:40,76 01:27,59 02:15,63 03:05,62 03:53,14 04:42,43 05:31,20 06:18,15

4. Nadia Baez 1989(S11) ARG NPC Argentina 06:36,89 466
00:42,26 01:31,61 02:24,87 03:15,06 04:07,26 04:57,90 05:49,52 06:36,89
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Startklasse S12
1. Neele Labudda 2003(S12) GER Hanse SV Rostock 05:25,15 556 (C)

00:35,73 01:15,20 01:56,34 02:37,15 03:19,13 04:00,71 04:43,16 05:25,15

2. Katarina Chuda 2003(S12) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:09,11 380
00:38,31 01:23,79 02:11,93 02:59,16 03:47,15 04:36,36 05:24,87 06:09,11

3. Fatma Nur Baki 1999(S12) TUR NPC Turkey 06:14,19 365
00:40,44 01:27,22 02:15,10 03:02,28 03:51,26 04:40,16 05:28,68 06:14,19

Startklasse S13
1. Ariadna Edo 1998(S13) ESP FEDC 04:44,91 756 (A)

00:31,91 01:07,48 01:43,20 02:19,50 02:56,08 03:33,13 04:09,95 04:44,91

2. Jenna Jones 2001(S13) AUS NPC Australia 05:08,36 596 (C)
00:33,92 01:11,04 01:49,43 02:28,07 03:07,65 03:48,15 04:28,67 05:08,36

3. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN NPC Denmark 05:28,41 493
00:35,83 01:16,24 01:58,80 02:41,42 03:23,78 04:05,94 04:48,53 05:28,41

Startklasse S14
1. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED NPC Netherlands 04:44,29 743 (A)

00:31,67 01:06,90 01:43,57 02:19,98 02:55,90 03:32,18 04:08,91 04:44,29

2. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 04:51,16 692 (B)
00:33,12 01:08,94 01:45,66 02:22,48 02:59,69 03:37,11 04:14,47 04:51,16

3. Thorey Isafold Magnusdottir 1999(S14) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 05:20,60 518 (2)
00:36,08 01:16,71 01:57,35 02:38,84 03:20,24 04:00,95 04:41,16 05:20,60

4. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:21,30 515 (3-J)
00:35,64 01:14,75 01:55,37 02:36,24 03:17,73 03:59,12 04:41,56 05:21,30

5. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SIN NPC Singapore 05:38,76 439
00:36,53 01:19,36 02:02,59 02:47,40 03:31,55 04:14,73 04:57,86 05:38,76

6. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST NPC Estonia 05:41,86 427
00:36,26 01:18,63 02:03,60 02:48,38 03:32,43 04:17,30 05:01,34 05:41,86

7. Sigríour Aníta Rognvaldsdottir 2001(S14) ISL Fjordur 06:28,12 292
00:39,48 01:25,95 02:15,15 03:05,33 03:56,45 04:47,32 05:37,78 06:28,12

Startklasse AB
1. Kim Snyder 2001(AB) GER VFS Rödermark 04:59,22 585 (C)

00:33,57 01:10,50 01:48,71 02:27,01 03:05,52 03:43,72 04:22,29 04:59,22

2. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER Ahlener SG 05:22,71 466
00:35,51 01:15,25 01:56,11 02:37,20 03:19,34 04:01,30 04:42,98 05:22,71

3. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:43,02 388
00:37,55 01:20,46 02:04,76 02:49,73 03:33,85 04:18,56 05:02,54 05:43,02

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam


